91 Pacella Park Drive, Randolph MA 02368
Phone 781-963-0090 • Fax 781-986-1540
60RG Model  Motor  Generator Set
50-60 H50-60 Hzz FREQUENCY CONVERTER FREQUENCY CONVERTER
Horlick 60RG Model motor generator sets utilize a 4-pole, 1500 RPM,
induction motor to drive a 4-pole, 1800 RPM synchronous generator
through a reduction gear drive system. The output frequency is 60 Hz

•  Generator over/under voltage protection
•  Digital meter package
•  Remote meter package with start/stop
controls
Performance Characteristics: Motor Generator Options:
 60RG Model Three Phase Output Ratings
Model
Generator Rating
at 0.8 PF
Output Current
at 120/208V
Output Current
at 277/480V
Motor
Rating Motor Starting Method
60RG-2503 313 KVA 250 KW 868 A 376 A 400 HP Wye-delta
60RG-3003 375 KVA 300 KW 1042 A 452 A 500 HP Wye-delta
60RG-4003 500 KVA 400 KW 1390 A 602 A 600 HP Wye-delta
60RG-5003 625 KVA 500 KW 1737 A 753 A 750 HP Wye-delta
60RG-6003 750 KVA 600 KW 2084 A 903 A 1000 HP Wye-delta
60RG-8003 1000 KVA 800 KW 2779 A 1204 A 1250 HP Wye-delta
60RG Model  Motor  Generator Set